

Minnesota Public Utilities Commission

121 7th Place East Suite 350 Saint Paul, MN 55101-2147

Legislation Details

File #: Details 2015- \

Version: 1 Name:

160

Type: RP - Resource Planning

Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 6/11/2015

In control: PUC Agenda Meeting

On agenda: 7/1/2015

Final action:

Title:

** E001/RP-14-77 Interstate Power and Light Company

In the Matter of Interstate Power and Light's 2014-2029 Integrated Resource Plan.

Should the Commission approve Interstate Power and Light's 2014-2029 Resource Plan? What modifications, if any, should Interstate Power and Light make to its Resource Plan? When should Interstate Power and Light file its next Resource Plan? (PUC: Stalpes, Twite)

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. IPL Informational Filing 1 5-1-14, 2. IPL Informational Filing 2 9-22-14, 3. IPL Reply Comments 9-

30-14, 4. DOC Supplemental Comments 12-9-14, 5. IPL Resource Plan PUBLIC 3-31-14, 6. DOC Initial Comments PUBLIC 7-31-14, 7. Briefing Papers, 8. DOC Alternate Decision Options 6-30-15

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 7/1/2015
 1
 PUC Agenda Meeting